
WIAA Cross-Country Sectional - Stevent Point
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 18 7
2 Green Bay Preble 78 6
3 Eau Claire Memorial 106 7
4 Bay Port 112 7
5 Appleton North 122 7
6 Pulaski 184 7
7 De Pere 210 7
8 Eau Claire North 230 7
9 Ashwaubenon 243 7
10 Appleton East 254 7
11 Green Bay West 277 7
12 Appleton West 334 5
13 Green Bay Southwest 337 7

Green Bay East 4
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WIAA Cross-Country Sectional - Stevent Point
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

1 774 Jake Bourget 00:16:06Stevens Point 3:13 min/m1 1Team

2 776 Bode Erickson 00:16:32Stevens Point 3:18 min/m2 2Team

3 1451 Anthony Adriansen 00:16:48Bay Port 3:21 min/m1 3Ind

4 778 Zach Scharbarth 00:16:58Stevens Point 3:23 min/m3 4Team

5 772 B├ínk Bodor 00:17:06Stevens Point 3:25 min/m4 5Team

6 775 Josh Bourget 00:17:06Stevens Point 3:25 min/m5 6Team

7 777 James Jacobs 00:17:13Stevens Point 3:26 min/m6 7Team

8 773 Eric Boettcher 00:17:17Stevens Point 3:27 min/m7 8Team

9 726 Brett Litkey 00:17:22Green Bay Preble 3:28 min/m1 9Team

10 1414 Jacob Larson 00:17:23Appleton North 3:28 min/m1 10Ind

11 1485 Ben Young 00:17:30Eau Claire Memorial 3:30 min/m1 11Ind

12 723 Frank Haanen 00:17:30Green Bay Preble 3:30 min/m2 12Team

13 1452 Connor Behrend 00:17:34Bay Port 3:30 min/m2 13Ind

14 725 Michael Kreuser 00:17:35Green Bay Preble 3:31 min/m3 14Team

15 1417 Owen Schmidt 00:17:38Appleton North 3:31 min/m2 15Ind

16 1469 Max Streichart 00:17:42De Pere 3:32 min/m1 16

17 752 Alexander Knutson 00:17:44Green Bay West 3:32 min/m1 17

18 729 Garrison Willems 00:17:48Green Bay Preble 3:33 min/m4 18Team

19 760 Will Murphy 00:17:50Pulaski 3:34 min/m1 19

20 1457 Jacob Schertz 00:17:51Bay Port 3:34 min/m3 20

21 763 Tj Shaw 00:17:52Pulaski 3:34 min/m2 21

22 1482 Scout Stokes 00:17:59Eau Claire Memorial 3:35 min/m2 22

23 1483 Will Sylvester 00:18:00Eau Claire Memorial 3:36 min/m3 23

24 1480 Colin Hanson 00:18:01Eau Claire Memorial 3:36 min/m4 24

25 724 Josh Helgeson 00:18:04Green Bay Preble 3:36 min/m5 25Team

26 1479 Calder Bica-harrison 00:18:05Eau Claire Memorial 3:37 min/m5 26

27 1413 David Kaminski 00:18:06Appleton North 3:37 min/m3 27

28 1444 Brady. Wittig 00:18:09Ashwaubenon 3:37 min/m1 28

29 743 Vince Vanmieghem 00:18:10Green Bay Southwest 3:38 min/m1 29

30 1484 Nick Wenger 00:18:13Eau Claire Memorial 3:38 min/m6 30
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WIAA Cross-Country Sectional - Stevent Point
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

31 1497 Ty Jacobs 00:18:16Eau Claire North 3:39 min/m1 31

32 1415 Ryan Nahm 00:18:21Appleton North 3:40 min/m4 32

33 762 Joe Opolka 00:18:27Pulaski 3:41 min/m3 33

34 1470 Enoch Thielhelm 00:18:30De Pere 3:42 min/m2 34

35 1454 Landen Heim 00:18:33Bay Port 3:42 min/m4 35

36 1496 Titus Frock 00:18:39Eau Claire North 3:43 min/m2 36

37 727 Aaron Paris 00:18:39Green Bay Preble 3:43 min/m6 37Team

38 1416 Eric Pfaffenbach 00:18:45Appleton North 3:45 min/m5 38

39 1405 Reese Meyer 00:18:49Appleton East 3:45 min/m1 39

40 1402 Rece Dietz 00:18:50Appleton East 3:46 min/m2 40

41 1455 Grant Rocheleau 00:18:52Bay Port 3:46 min/m5 41

42 1471 Casey Trousil 00:18:53De Pere 3:46 min/m3 42

43 1481 Soren Miller 00:19:08Eau Claire Memorial 3:49 min/m7 43

44 1456 Dax Ruplinger 00:19:09Bay Port 3:49 min/m6 44

45 1453 Tyler Guetschow 00:19:13Bay Port 3:50 min/m7 45

46 751 Caleb Bazett-jones 00:19:14Green Bay West 3:50 min/m2 46

47 1438 Zahkyah Cummins 00:19:16Ashwaubenon 3:51 min/m2 47

48 1499 Dylan Mantuefel 00:19:18Eau Claire North 3:51 min/m3 48

49 1418 Drew Simon 00:19:24Appleton North 3:52 min/m6 49

50 1494 Aidan Ecker 00:19:25Eau Claire North 3:53 min/m4 50

51 1403 Zachary Handwerker 00:19:30Appleton East 3:54 min/m3 51

52 759 Connor Heezen 00:19:35Pulaski 3:55 min/m4 52

53 1442 Cameron Van Iten 00:19:39Ashwaubenon 3:55 min/m3 53

54 1406 Logan Pokwinski 00:19:41Appleton East 3:56 min/m4 54

55 720 Blake Mccurrie 00:19:41Green Bay East 3:56 min/m1 <5

56 1443 Joel Watts 00:19:42Ashwaubenon 3:56 min/m4 55

57 1428 Fisher Morrill 00:19:44Appleton West 3:56 min/m1 56

58 1468 Malachi Oslund 00:19:44De Pere 3:56 min/m4 57

59 1429 Brian Voetberg 00:19:45Appleton West 3:57 min/m2 58

60 761 Connor Nooyen 00:19:48Pulaski 3:57 min/m5 59
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WIAA Cross-Country Sectional - Stevent Point
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

61 1439 Eli Hermann 00:19:49Ashwaubenon 3:57 min/m5 60

62 1466 Ethan Hoops 00:19:50De Pere 3:58 min/m5 61

63 1465 Garrett Foth 00:19:50De Pere 3:58 min/m6 62

64 737 Will Bartle 00:19:55Green Bay Southwest 3:59 min/m2 63

65 764 Nick Symons 00:19:55Pulaski 3:59 min/m6 64

66 1493 Jayden Ashley 00:20:04Eau Claire North 4:00 min/m5 65

67 1467 Evan Milkie 00:20:09De Pere 4:01 min/m7 66

68 757 Collin Van Dam 00:20:31Green Bay West 4:06 min/m3 67

69 756 Kwinton Stevens 00:20:32Green Bay West 4:06 min/m4 68

70 1412 Michael Gilligan 00:20:33Appleton North 4:06 min/m7 69

71 717 Noah Carlson 00:20:36Green Bay East 4:07 min/m2 <5

72 1407 Jack Witt 00:20:45Appleton East 4:09 min/m5 70

73 1427 Jalen Habeck 00:20:46Appleton West 4:09 min/m3 71

74 719 Huw Griffith 00:20:53Green Bay East 4:10 min/m3 <5

75 1430 Ethan Woolf 00:20:56Appleton West 4:11 min/m4 72

76 1498 Sam Kording 00:20:57Eau Claire North 4:11 min/m6 73

77 758 Will Brunke 00:20:58Pulaski 4:11 min/m7 74

78 1495 Carson Ertz 00:21:01Eau Claire North 4:12 min/m7 75

79 1401 Andrew Basler 00:21:12Appleton East 4:14 min/m6 76

80 1426 Winston Cleveland 00:21:13Appleton West 4:14 min/m5 77

81 1441 Ethan Specht 00:21:15Ashwaubenon 4:15 min/m6 78

82 753 Shawn Muenster 00:21:23Green Bay West 4:16 min/m5 79

83 742 Steele Torrez 00:21:29Green Bay Southwest 4:17 min/m3 80

84 741 Hunter Nau 00:21:33Green Bay Southwest 4:18 min/m4 81

85 1440 Gavin McLean 00:21:39Ashwaubenon 4:19 min/m7 82

86 721 Henry Page 00:21:40Green Bay East 4:20 min/m4 <5

87 1404 Miles Hurley 00:21:50Appleton East 4:22 min/m7 83

88 740 Darren Deines 00:22:46Green Bay Southwest 4:33 min/m5 84

89 738 Brayden Benz 00:22:51Green Bay Southwest 4:34 min/m6 85

90 739 Joshua Bonnie 00:23:14Green Bay Southwest 4:38 min/m7 86
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WIAA Cross-Country Sectional - Stevent Point
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

91 755 Connor Pickl 00:25:29Green Bay West 5:05 min/m6 87

92 754 Ashton Lubinski 00:27:41Green Bay West 5:32 min/m7 88
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WIAA Cross-Country Sectional - Stevent Point
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
April 29, 2021 Varsity Boys

Team name:
Team result: 18 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:23:50Team Time

1 1 774 Jake Bourget 16:06.6 1
2 2 776 Bode Erickson 16:32.9 2
3 4 778 Zach Scharbarth 16:58.4 4
4 5 772 B├ínk Bodor 17:06.4 5
5 6 775 Josh Bourget 17:06.4 6
6 7 777 James Jacobs 17:13.2 7
7 8 773 Eric Boettcher 17:17.6 8

Team name:
Team result: 78 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Green Bay Preble

Team Points
01:28:22Team Time

1 9 726 Brett Litkey 17:22.9 9
2 12 723 Frank Haanen 17:30.4 12
3 14 725 Michael Kreuser 17:35.0 14
4 18 729 Garrison Willems 17:48.9 18
5 25 724 Josh Helgeson 18:04.6 25
6 37 727 Aaron Paris 18:39.3 37

Team name:
Team result: 106 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Eau Claire Memorial

Team Points
01:29:37Team Time

1 11 1485 Ben Young 17:30.2 11
2 22 1482 Scout Stokes 17:59.3 22
3 23 1483 Will Sylvester 18:00.9 23
4 24 1480 Colin Hanson 18:01.5 24
5 26 1479 Calder Bica-harrison 18:05.6 26
6 30 1484 Nick Wenger 18:13.5 30
7 43 1481 Soren Miller 19:08.7 43

Team name:
Team result: 112 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bay Port

Team Points
01:29:40Team Time

1 3 1451 Anthony Adriansen 16:48.5 3
2 13 1452 Connor Behrend 17:34.3 13
3 20 1457 Jacob Schertz 17:51.1 20
4 35 1454 Landen Heim 18:33.5 35
5 41 1455 Grant Rocheleau 18:52.6 41
6 44 1456 Dax Ruplinger 19:09.5 44
7 45 1453 Tyler Guetschow 19:13.3 45

Team name:
Team result: 122 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North

Team Points
01:30:16Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 122 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North

Team Points
01:30:16Team Time

1 10 1414 Jacob Larson 17:23.0 10
2 15 1417 Owen Schmidt 17:38.9 15
3 27 1413 David Kaminski 18:06.4 27
4 32 1415 Ryan Nahm 18:21.9 32
5 38 1416 Eric Pfaffenbach 18:45.8 38
6 49 1418 Drew Simon 19:24.9 49
7 70 1412 Michael Gilligan 20:33.4 69

Team name:
Team result: 184 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pulaski

Team Points
01:33:33Team Time

1 19 760 Will Murphy 17:50.2 19
2 21 763 Tj Shaw 17:52.0 21
3 33 762 Joe Opolka 18:27.3 33
4 52 759 Connor Heezen 19:35.3 52
5 60 761 Connor Nooyen 19:48.8 59
6 65 764 Nick Symons 19:55.9 64
7 77 758 Will Brunke 20:58.6 74

Team name:
Team result: 210 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

De Pere

Team Points
01:34:41Team Time

1 16 1469 Max Streichart 17:42.5 16
2 34 1470 Enoch Thielhelm 18:30.0 34
3 42 1471 Casey Trousil 18:53.7 42
4 58 1468 Malachi Oslund 19:44.6 57
5 62 1466 Ethan Hoops 19:50.1 61
6 63 1465 Garrett Foth 19:50.8 62
7 67 1467 Evan Milkie 20:09.9 66

Team name:
Team result: 230 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Eau Claire North

Team Points
01:35:42Team Time

1 31 1497 Ty Jacobs 18:16.5 31
2 36 1496 Titus Frock 18:39.1 36
3 48 1499 Dylan Mantuefel 19:18.1 48
4 50 1494 Aidan Ecker 19:25.0 50
5 66 1493 Jayden Ashley 20:04.0 65
6 76 1498 Sam Kording 20:57.3 73
7 78 1495 Carson Ertz 21:01.0 75

Team name:
Team result: 243 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ashwaubenon

Team Points
01:36:37Team Time

1 28 1444 Brady. Wittig 18:09.4 28
2 47 1438 Zahkyah Cummins 19:16.0 47
3 53 1442 Cameron Van Iten 19:39.5 53
4 56 1443 Joel Watts 19:42.2 55
5 61 1439 Eli Hermann 19:49.7 60
6 81 1441 Ethan Specht 21:15.2 78
7 85 1440 Gavin McLean 21:39.5 82
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Team name:
Team result: 243 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ashwaubenon

Team Points
01:36:37Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 254 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton East

Team Points
01:37:37Team Time

1 39 1405 Reese Meyer 18:49.5 39
2 40 1402 Rece Dietz 18:50.3 40
3 51 1403 Zachary Handwerker 19:30.3 51
4 54 1406 Logan Pokwinski 19:41.4 54
5 72 1407 Jack Witt 20:45.6 70
6 79 1401 Andrew Basler 21:12.6 76
7 87 1404 Miles Hurley 21:50.3 83

Team name:
Team result: 277 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Green Bay West

Team Points
01:39:27Team Time

1 17 752 Alexander Knutson 17:44.7 17
2 46 751 Caleb Bazett-jones 19:14.6 46
3 68 757 Collin Van Dam 20:31.5 67
4 69 756 Kwinton Stevens 20:32.9 68
5 82 753 Shawn Muenster 21:23.3 79
6 91 755 Connor Pickl 25:29.2 87
7 92 754 Ashton Lubinski 27:41.8 88

Team name:
Team result: 334 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton West

Team Points
01:42:26Team Time

1 57 1428 Fisher Morrill 19:44.4 56
2 59 1429 Brian Voetberg 19:45.9 58
3 73 1427 Jalen Habeck 20:46.6 71
4 75 1430 Ethan Woolf 20:56.3 72
5 80 1426 Winston Cleveland 21:13.2 77

Team name:
Team result: 337 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Green Bay Southwest

Team Points
01:43:55Team Time

1 29 743 Vince Vanmieghem 18:10.0 29
2 64 737 Will Bartle 19:55.8 63
3 83 742 Steele Torrez 21:29.7 80
4 84 741 Hunter Nau 21:33.8 81
5 88 740 Darren Deines 22:46.4 84
6 89 738 Brayden Benz 22:51.3 85
7 90 739 Joshua Bonnie 23:14.8 86

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Green Bay East

Team Points
Team Time

1 55 720 Blake Mccurrie 19:41.6 <5
2 71 717 Noah Carlson 20:36.5 <5
3 74 719 Huw Griffith 20:53.3 <5
4 86 721 Henry Page 21:40.9 <5
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WIAA Cross-Country Sectional - Stevent Point
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 De Pere 62 7
2 Eau Claire Memorial 80 7
3 Appleton North 91 7
4 Green Bay Preble 104 7
5 Stevens Point 115 7
6 Bay Port 145 7
7 Pulaski 213 7
8 Eau Claire North 224 7
9 Ashwaubenon 228 6
10 Appleton West 264 6
11 Green Bay Southwest 264 7

Appleton East 3
Green Bay East 1
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WIAA Cross-Country Sectional - Stevent Point
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

1 715 Katie Rassbach 00:19:25Eau Claire North 6:15 min/m1 1Ind

2 1473 Hope Dragseth 00:19:39De Pere 6:20 min/m1 2Team

3 734 Hailey Novitski 00:19:51Green Bay Preble 6:24 min/m1 3Ind

4 1489 Jillian Heth 00:19:56Eau Claire Memorial 6:25 min/m1 4Team

5 1491 Ava Pankratz 00:20:03Eau Claire Memorial 6:28 min/m2 5Team

6 1475 Jordan Meulemans 00:20:30De Pere 6:36 min/m2 6Team

7 748 Greta Hansen 00:20:33Green Bay Southwest 6:37 min/m1 7Ind

8 1424 Anika Nettekoven 00:20:33Appleton North 6:38 min/m1 8Ind

9 1425 Karissa Smith 00:20:37Appleton North 6:39 min/m2 9Ind

10 735 Elise Smith 00:20:46Green Bay Preble 6:42 min/m2 10

11 1460 Lindsay Herber 00:20:54Bay Port 6:44 min/m1 11

12 1463 Alaina Sheedy 00:21:00Bay Port 6:46 min/m2 12

13 766 Mischa Fischer 00:21:00Pulaski 6:46 min/m1 13

14 782 Sara Hopper 00:21:01Stevens Point 6:46 min/m1 14

15 779 Brittany Beadles 00:21:01Stevens Point 6:47 min/m2 15

16 1477 Alexis Trousil 00:21:14De Pere 6:51 min/m3 16Team

17 1472 Emma Coon 00:21:15De Pere 6:51 min/m4 17Team

18 1492 Madyson Rosenberger 00:21:19Eau Claire Memorial 6:52 min/m3 18Team

19 732 Emma Dornbush 00:21:24Green Bay Preble 6:54 min/m3 19

20 1421 Kate Kleist 00:21:24Appleton North 6:54 min/m3 20

21 1476 Jessica Rolain 00:21:27De Pere 6:55 min/m5 21Team

22 781 Sarah Hopp 00:21:27Stevens Point 6:55 min/m3 22

23 1423 Katie Matheus 00:21:33Appleton North 6:57 min/m4 23

24 784 Anna Meilahn 00:21:34Stevens Point 6:57 min/m4 24

25 1486 Rachel Anderson 00:21:34Eau Claire Memorial 6:57 min/m4 25Team

26 711 Aubrie Ecker 00:21:35Eau Claire North 6:57 min/m2 26

27 1474 Kemily Kneeland 00:21:35De Pere 6:58 min/m6 27Team

28 1488 Mea Hansen 00:21:39Eau Claire Memorial 6:59 min/m5 28Team

29 733 Emma Gorder 00:21:39Green Bay Preble 6:59 min/m4 29

30 1446 Mackenzie Dix 00:21:41Ashwaubenon 6:59 min/m1 30
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WIAA Cross-Country Sectional - Stevent Point
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

31 1422 Lily Kramer 00:21:42Appleton North 7:00 min/m5 31

32 1490 Bryanna Hoffman 00:21:42Eau Claire Memorial 7:00 min/m6 32Team

33 1487 Caity Bentley 00:21:42Eau Claire Memorial 7:00 min/m7 33Team

34 1447 Katya Geyer 00:21:55Ashwaubenon 7:04 min/m2 34

35 1464 Keera Wheeler 00:21:56Bay Port 7:04 min/m3 35

36 1459 Reese Gustafson 00:22:06Bay Port 7:07 min/m4 36

37 1449 Allie Lukens 00:22:07Ashwaubenon 7:08 min/m3 37

38 1420 Kerry Flood 00:22:09Appleton North 7:09 min/m6 38

39 1419 Francesca Augelli 00:22:22Appleton North 7:13 min/m7 39

40 785 Josie Reeve 00:22:25Stevens Point 7:14 min/m5 40

41 783 Amelia Kruthoff 00:22:28Stevens Point 7:14 min/m6 41

42 1433 Callan Prentice 00:22:37Appleton West 7:17 min/m1 42

43 736 Gabby Umentum 00:22:38Green Bay Preble 7:18 min/m5 43

44 731 Paige Dessart 00:22:43Green Bay Preble 7:19 min/m6 44

45 780 Anora Enders 00:22:54Stevens Point 7:23 min/m7 45

46 1478 Kylie Trousil 00:22:58De Pere 7:24 min/m7 46Team

47 1435 Ella Ryan 00:23:01Appleton West 7:25 min/m2 47

48 765 Rachael Allen 00:23:01Pulaski 7:25 min/m2 48

49 769 Emeline Skalecki 00:23:02Pulaski 7:25 min/m3 49

50 768 Angela Opolka 00:23:03Pulaski 7:26 min/m4 50

51 1462 Eloise Massee 00:23:06Bay Port 7:27 min/m5 51

52 1461 Aubree Kubicki 00:23:24Bay Port 7:33 min/m6 52

53 1409 Maddie Heisler 00:23:24Appleton East 7:33 min/m1 <5

54 770 Mallory Spates 00:23:29Pulaski 7:34 min/m5 53

55 1437 Claire Wisniewski 00:23:37Appleton West 7:37 min/m3 54

56 1445 Kayli Anderson 00:23:38Ashwaubenon 7:37 min/m4 55

57 767 Abby Fradette 00:23:43Pulaski 7:39 min/m6 56

58 1436 Claire Wiley 00:23:46Appleton West 7:40 min/m4 57

59 1408 Leah Eggleston 00:23:56Appleton East 7:43 min/m2 <5

60 730 Annabelle Davis 00:24:02Green Bay Preble 7:45 min/m7 58
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WIAA Cross-Country Sectional - Stevent Point
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

61 771 Emily Reinhard 00:24:19Pulaski 7:50 min/m7 59

62 749 Virginia Harris 00:24:20Green Bay Southwest 7:51 min/m2 60

63 713 Marissa Mannhardt 00:24:21Eau Claire North 7:51 min/m3 61

64 744 Ella Bonnie 00:24:24Green Bay Southwest 7:52 min/m3 62

65 1458 Paige Draak 00:24:29Bay Port 7:53 min/m7 63

66 1434 Adelaide Rosene 00:24:40Appleton West 7:57 min/m5 64

67 1431 Kylie Olson 00:24:51Appleton West 8:01 min/m6 65

68 716 Alison Voelker 00:25:18Eau Claire North 8:09 min/m4 66

69 722 Charly Pyper 00:26:28Green Bay East 8:32 min/m1 <5

70 747 Lillian Franzen 00:26:28Green Bay Southwest 8:32 min/m4 67

71 750 Eliza Lacoursiere 00:26:57Green Bay Southwest 8:41 min/m5 68

72 745 Arielle Christense 00:27:01Green Bay Southwest 8:43 min/m6 69

73 1500 Karina Barquist 00:27:03Eau Claire North 8:43 min/m5 70

74 712 Claire Gannon 00:27:11Eau Claire North 8:46 min/m6 71

75 1448 Ryla House 00:27:13Ashwaubenon 8:46 min/m5 72

76 714 Madilyn Martin 00:27:32Eau Claire North 8:53 min/m7 73

77 746 Brynn Cumicek 00:27:34Green Bay Southwest 8:53 min/m7 74

78 1450 Hannah Thiry 00:28:29Ashwaubenon 9:11 min/m6 75

79 1410 Aly MacDonald 00:32:41Appleton East 10:32 min/m3 <5
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WIAA Cross-Country Sectional - Stevent Point
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
April 29, 2021 Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 62 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

De Pere

Team Points
01:44:08Team Time

1 2 1473 Hope Dragseth 19:39.4 2
2 6 1475 Jordan Meulemans 20:30.5 6
3 16 1477 Alexis Trousil 21:14.9 16
4 17 1472 Emma Coon 21:15.9 17
5 21 1476 Jessica Rolain 21:27.8 21
6 27 1474 Kemily Kneeland 21:35.8 27
7 46 1478 Kylie Trousil 22:58.2 46

Team name:
Team result: 80 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Eau Claire Memorial

Team Points
01:44:32Team Time

1 4 1489 Jillian Heth 19:56.0 4
2 5 1491 Ava Pankratz 20:03.3 5
3 18 1492 Madyson Rosenberger 21:19.0 18
4 25 1486 Rachel Anderson 21:34.8 25
5 28 1488 Mea Hansen 21:39.3 28
6 32 1490 Bryanna Hoffman 21:42.5 32
7 33 1487 Caity Bentley 21:42.8 33

Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North

Team Points
01:45:52Team Time

1 8 1424 Anika Nettekoven 20:33.9 8
2 9 1425 Karissa Smith 20:37.8 9
3 20 1421 Kate Kleist 21:24.8 20
4 23 1423 Katie Matheus 21:33.6 23
5 31 1422 Lily Kramer 21:42.5 31
6 38 1420 Kerry Flood 22:09.9 38
7 39 1419 Francesca Augelli 22:22.5 39

Team name:
Team result: 104 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Green Bay Preble

Team Points
01:46:20Team Time

1 3 734 Hailey Novitski 19:51.5 3
2 10 735 Elise Smith 20:46.6 10
3 19 732 Emma Dornbush 21:24.7 19
4 29 733 Emma Gorder 21:39.3 29
5 43 736 Gabby Umentum 22:38.2 43
6 44 731 Paige Dessart 22:43.7 44
7 60 730 Annabelle Davis 24:02.8 58

Team name:
Team result: 115 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:47:31Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 115 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:47:31Team Time

1 14 782 Sara Hopper 21:01.5 14
2 15 779 Brittany Beadles 21:01.7 15
3 22 781 Sarah Hopp 21:27.9 22
4 24 784 Anna Meilahn 21:34.3 24
5 40 785 Josie Reeve 22:25.8 40
6 41 783 Amelia Kruthoff 22:28.2 41
7 45 780 Anora Enders 22:54.0 45

Team name:
Team result: 145 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bay Port

Team Points
01:49:04Team Time

1 11 1460 Lindsay Herber 20:54.9 11
2 12 1463 Alaina Sheedy 21:00.1 12
3 35 1464 Keera Wheeler 21:56.4 35
4 36 1459 Reese Gustafson 22:06.6 36
5 51 1462 Eloise Massee 23:06.8 51
6 52 1461 Aubree Kubicki 23:24.3 52
7 65 1458 Paige Draak 24:29.1 63

Team name:
Team result: 213 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pulaski

Team Points
01:53:37Team Time

1 13 766 Mischa Fischer 21:00.3 13
2 48 765 Rachael Allen 23:01.9 48
3 49 769 Emeline Skalecki 23:02.1 49
4 50 768 Angela Opolka 23:03.3 50
5 54 770 Mallory Spates 23:29.8 53
6 57 767 Abby Fradette 23:43.0 56
7 61 771 Emily Reinhard 24:19.7 59

Team name:
Team result: 224 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Eau Claire North

Team Points
01:57:44Team Time

1 1 715 Katie Rassbach 19:25.5 1
2 26 711 Aubrie Ecker 21:35.0 26
3 63 713 Marissa Mannhardt 24:21.5 61
4 68 716 Alison Voelker 25:18.5 66
5 73 1500 Karina Barquist 27:03.9 70
6 74 712 Claire Gannon 27:11.9 71
7 76 714 Madilyn Martin 27:32.3 73

Team name:
Team result: 228 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ashwaubenon

Team Points
01:56:35Team Time

1 30 1446 Mackenzie Dix 21:41.3 30
2 34 1447 Katya Geyer 21:55.2 34
3 37 1449 Allie Lukens 22:07.4 37
4 56 1445 Kayli Anderson 23:38.1 55
5 75 1448 Ryla House 27:13.1 72
6 78 1450 Hannah Thiry 28:29.7 75
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Team name:
Team result: 264 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton West

Team Points
01:57:44Team Time

1 42 1433 Callan Prentice 22:37.6 42
2 47 1435 Ella Ryan 23:01.8 47
3 55 1437 Claire Wisniewski 23:37.6 54
4 58 1436 Claire Wiley 23:46.5 57
5 66 1434 Adelaide Rosene 24:40.9 64
6 67 1431 Kylie Olson 24:51.5 65

Team name:
Team result: 264 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Green Bay Southwest

Team Points
02:02:45Team Time

1 7 748 Greta Hansen 20:33.3 7
2 62 749 Virginia Harris 24:20.9 60
3 64 744 Ella Bonnie 24:24.9 62
4 70 747 Lillian Franzen 26:28.4 67
5 71 750 Eliza Lacoursiere 26:57.8 68
6 72 745 Arielle Christense 27:01.8 69
7 77 746 Brynn Cumicek 27:34.6 74

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton East

Team Points
Team Time

1 53 1409 Maddie Heisler 23:24.8 <5
2 59 1408 Leah Eggleston 23:56.9 <5
3 79 1410 Aly MacDonald 32:41.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Green Bay East

Team Points
Team Time

1 69 722 Charly Pyper 26:28.3 <5
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